
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6 40 35
2 ACPP011584 PLAZA USO, JOSEP (+)0,3 0 (+)0,9 39 39
3 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)2,1 39 37
4 ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9 39 35
5 ACPP016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4 37 34
6 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6 37 32
7 ACPP003973 MAUREY -, PATRICIA 0,4 0 0,4 36 36
8 ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3 36 34
9 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)3 (+)3 (+)3 36 33
10 ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)6,5 (+)6 (+)6,3 36 30
11 ACPP004371 NOGUEROL SASANEDAS, XAVIER (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4 35 35
12 ACPP015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)4 (+)4 (+)4 35 31
13 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,7 2 1,7 34 36
14 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 34 34
15 ACPP013799 SAURA TURON, POL (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4 34 31
16 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,3 34 29
17 ACPP018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 33 33
18 ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3 33 31
19 ACPP003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,5 33 29
20 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,6 33 29
21 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 32 31
22 ACPP029258 GALLEGO BERTRAN, GERARD 7,2 7 6,4 31 38
23 ACPP027114 GALLEGO ROIG, JAUME 5,8 6 5,4 31 37
24 ACPP019858 BORDERA SALVAT, XAVIER (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,1 31 30
25 ACPP001638 BOSCH FERRERMONER, ESTEVE 2,7 3 2,7 30 33
26 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,1 30 29
27 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 8,1 8 7,7 29 37
28 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 4,8 5 4,8 29 34
29 ACPP028752 CASTAÑER PUIG, JOSE MARIA 4,2 4 4,2 29 33
30 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 2,6 3 2,6 29 32
31 ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,2 29 27
32 ACPP007429 XIFRA RIBAS, JORDI 7,1 7 7,1 28 35
33 ACPP025405 CONDOM GAMEZ, ALEX 1,5 2 1,7 28 30
34 ACPP000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS(+)0,5 0 (+)0,3 28 28
35 ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,3 28 27
36 ACPP005506 FITO NUÑEZ, FRANCESC 5,9 6 5,9 27 33
37 ACPP006442 HERNANDEZ CLOSAS, LOURDES 4,5 5 4,5 27 32
38 ACPP005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3,2 3 3,4 27 30
39 ACPP004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)2,1 (+)2 (+)1,9 27 25
40 ACPP023022 ESCOLIES MIRO, ALFONS 10,4 10 10,4 26 36
41 ACPP029000 ALUM GELABERT, JORDI 3 3 3,2 26 29
42 ACPP023901 SUREDA ALSINA, PERE 2,2 2 2,4 26 28
43 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)1 (+)1 (+)0,8 26 25
44 ACPP016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)2 (+)2 (+)1,8 26 24
45 ACPP001730 MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT 6,7 7 6,7 25 31
46 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 1,8 2 2 25 27
47 ACPP029785 KANETA , VLADIMIR 15 15 13,2 24 39
48 ACPP005914 SERRANO GARCIA, RAMON 3,9 4 4,1 24 28
49 ACPP025129 FRIGOLA ARBAT, OLGA 14,1 14 13,5 23 37
50 ACPP029733 NADAL FONTANE, EDUARD 11,8 12 11,8 23 33
51 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 8,8 9 8,8 23 32
52 ACPP021788 MARTIN LLORENTE, DIEGO 7,4 7 7,6 23 29
53 ACPP022544 DESOI GUITART, JOSEP 5,4 5 5,6 23 28
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54 ACPP006609 MASA SURROCA, JORDI 3,5 4 3,7 23 27
55 ACPP013674 IGUAL MOLINA, ALBERT 3,1 3 3,3 23 26
56 ACPP009074 PUIG MASNOU, JORDI 2,8 3 3 23 26
57 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA15,9 16 15,9 22 36
58 ACPP027888 FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA9,9 10 9,9 22 32
59 ACPP015055 FLETA NEBOT, PAU 0,1 0 0,3 22 22
60 ACPP021021 VIÑOLAS RIERA, DAVID 4,2 4 4,4 21 24
61 ACPP029560 BOSCH MAGRET, ENRIC 10,7 11 10,9 20 30
62 ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 7,2 7 7,4 20 27
63 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)1,9 20 18
64 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL4,5 5 4,7 19 24
65 ACPP016457 ARIAS LOPEZ, TOMAS 4,4 4 4,6 19 22
66 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 0,7 1 0,9 19 19
67 ACPP004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 9 9 9,2 17 26
68 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,1 7 7,3 17 24
69 ACPP003339 PORTULAS SERRA, NARCIS 11,4 11 11,6 16 24
70 ACPP023129 DESOI GUITART, MARGARITA 14,8 15 15 15 28
71 ACPP004628 TRIAS MARTINEZ, NURIA 13,5 14 13,7 15 27
72 ACPP024814 SOLER GALI, CARME 16,4 16 16,6 14 28
73 ACPP018406 TURON ROIG, MONTSE 16 16 16,2 14 29
74 ACPP029732 TENLLADO CUBARSI, ERNEST 14 14 14,2 14 27
75 ACPP022417 CAROEN PETITPAS, CHARLOTTE 12,4 12 12,6 13 24
76 ACPP029354 PLANA FRANCH, NURIA 21 21 21 10 24
77 ACPP014361 ROIG-SERRA PLANAS DE FARNES, JOSEP MARIA19,8 20 20 8 24
Retirado ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2 2 2,2 -- --

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP011584 PLAZA USO, JOSEP (+)0,3 0 (+)0,9 39 39
2 ACPP029785 KANETA , VLADIMIR 15 15 13,2 24 39
3 ACPP029258 GALLEGO BERTRAN, GERARD 7,2 7 6,4 31 38
4 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)2,1 39 37
5 ACPP027114 GALLEGO ROIG, JAUME 5,8 6 5,4 31 37
6 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 8,1 8 7,7 29 37
7 ACPP025129 FRIGOLA ARBAT, OLGA 14,1 14 13,5 23 37
8 ACPP003973 MAUREY -, PATRICIA 0,4 0 0,4 36 36
9 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,7 2 1,7 34 36
10 ACPP023022 ESCOLIES MIRO, ALFONS 10,4 10 10,4 26 36
11 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA15,9 16 15,9 22 36
12 ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6 40 35
13 ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9 39 35
14 ACPP004371 NOGUEROL SASANEDAS, XAVIER (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4 35 35
15 ACPP007429 XIFRA RIBAS, JORDI 7,1 7 7,1 28 35
16 ACPP016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4 37 34
17 ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3 36 34
18 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 34 34
19 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 4,8 5 4,8 29 34
20 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)3 (+)3 (+)3 36 33
21 ACPP018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 33 33
22 ACPP001638 BOSCH FERRERMONER, ESTEVE 2,7 3 2,7 30 33
23 ACPP028752 CASTAÑER PUIG, JOSE MARIA 4,2 4 4,2 29 33
24 ACPP005506 FITO NUÑEZ, FRANCESC 5,9 6 5,9 27 33
25 ACPP029733 NADAL FONTANE, EDUARD 11,8 12 11,8 23 33
26 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6 37 32
27 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 2,6 3 2,6 29 32
28 ACPP006442 HERNANDEZ CLOSAS, LOURDES 4,5 5 4,5 27 32
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29 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 8,8 9 8,8 23 32
30 ACPP027888 FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA9,9 10 9,9 22 32
31 ACPP015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)4 (+)4 (+)4 35 31
32 ACPP013799 SAURA TURON, POL (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4 34 31
33 ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3 33 31
34 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 32 31
35 ACPP001730 MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT 6,7 7 6,7 25 31
36 ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)6,5 (+)6 (+)6,3 36 30
37 ACPP019858 BORDERA SALVAT, XAVIER (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,1 31 30
38 ACPP025405 CONDOM GAMEZ, ALEX 1,5 2 1,7 28 30
39 ACPP005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3,2 3 3,4 27 30
40 ACPP029560 BOSCH MAGRET, ENRIC 10,7 11 10,9 20 30
41 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,3 34 29
42 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,6 33 29
43 ACPP003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,5 33 29
44 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,1 30 29
45 ACPP029000 ALUM GELABERT, JORDI 3 3 3,2 26 29
46 ACPP021788 MARTIN LLORENTE, DIEGO 7,4 7 7,6 23 29
47 ACPP018406 TURON ROIG, MONTSE 16 16 16,2 14 29
48 ACPP000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS(+)0,5 0 (+)0,3 28 28
49 ACPP023901 SUREDA ALSINA, PERE 2,2 2 2,4 26 28
50 ACPP005914 SERRANO GARCIA, RAMON 3,9 4 4,1 24 28
51 ACPP022544 DESOI GUITART, JOSEP 5,4 5 5,6 23 28
52 ACPP023129 DESOI GUITART, MARGARITA 14,8 15 15 15 28
53 ACPP024814 SOLER GALI, CARME 16,4 16 16,6 14 28
54 ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,2 29 27
55 ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,3 28 27
56 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 1,8 2 2 25 27
57 ACPP006609 MASA SURROCA, JORDI 3,5 4 3,7 23 27
58 ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 7,2 7 7,4 20 27
59 ACPP004628 TRIAS MARTINEZ, NURIA 13,5 14 13,7 15 27
60 ACPP029732 TENLLADO CUBARSI, ERNEST 14 14 14,2 14 27
61 ACPP009074 PUIG MASNOU, JORDI 2,8 3 3 23 26
62 ACPP013674 IGUAL MOLINA, ALBERT 3,1 3 3,3 23 26
63 ACPP004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 9 9 9,2 17 26
64 ACPP004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)2,1 (+)2 (+)1,9 27 25
65 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)1 (+)1 (+)0,8 26 25
66 ACPP016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)2 (+)2 (+)1,8 26 24
67 ACPP021021 VIÑOLAS RIERA, DAVID 4,2 4 4,4 21 24
68 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL4,5 5 4,7 19 24
69 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,1 7 7,3 17 24
70 ACPP003339 PORTULAS SERRA, NARCIS 11,4 11 11,6 16 24
71 ACPP022417 CAROEN PETITPAS, CHARLOTTE 12,4 12 12,6 13 24
72 ACPP014361 ROIG-SERRA PLANAS DE FARNES, JOSEP MARIA19,8 20 20 8 24
73 ACPP029354 PLANA FRANCH, NURIA 21 21 21 10 24
74 ACPP015055 FLETA NEBOT, PAU 0,1 0 0,3 22 22
75 ACPP016457 ARIAS LOPEZ, TOMAS 4,4 4 4,6 19 22
76 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 0,7 1 0,9 19 19
77 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)1,9 20 18
Retirado ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2 2 2,2 -- --


